Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Full Name

JOAN REID

Laurna Stobo

AILEEN WILSON
Rosey Monaghan
LORAINE NIXON
JOAN MURPHY
MARINA MACCULLOCH
ANNA PATERSON
SUSAN EVANS

MARY GALLOWAY
Hayley Lewis

FIONA LACKIE

JOAN DARROCH
KAREN MACKAY
LYNNE FRASER
HELEN MORRISON
Jacqueline Phillips
SUSAN BELFORD
Margo Patience
ELAINE HILLIS

Gai Hornby

ANNETTE MCARTHUR
Elizabeth Fraser

Mairi Ross

ELDA MORRISON
EILEEN SHORT
FIONA CLARK
SANDRA EVANS
ANNE MACKAY
CATHRYN FIELD
JEAN MUNRO
EVELYN STEWART
FIONA POLLARD
ANNE SANGSTER
Linda Mitchell

Barbara Jones

Aileen Battye
MARGARET MacKENZIE
SHONA SUTHERLAND
LEILA McWHIRR

Order of Merit
LADIES ORDER OF MERIT 2025

Points

430.00
370.00
330.00
310.00
290.00
280.00
260.00
260.00
250.00
240.00
230.00
220.00
210.00
210.00
190.00
180.00
180.00
170.00
170.00
150.00
150.00
130.00
120.00
110.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

80.00

80.00

70.00

70.00

60.00

40.00

30.00

30.00

20.00
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